
              
              
              
                        

PROF. G. RAM REDDY CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION 
((Entitled by  the UGC - Distance Education Bureau, New Delhi.) 

Osmania University, Hyderabad–500 007, Telangana State, INDIA 
(A University with Potential for Excellence and re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ + grade) 

  

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

oucde.net  
info_cde@osmania.ac.in              
 

Phone:  040-27098350 
 040-27091605 

                     040-27097177 
 

  
 

No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/24                                  Date: 13-06-2024. 
 

 
 Time Table  

M.A. Political Science – I Semester  
Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2023 – 24 

 
 
 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 19-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – I Paper – II  
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

Paper – III Paper – IV 

2 20-06-2024 Thursday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

3 21-06-2024 Friday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

4 22-06-2024 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

5 23-06-2024 Sunday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

6 24-06-2024 Monday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

7 25-06-2024 Tuesday Paper – III  Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

8 26-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

9 27-06-2024 Thursday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

10 28-06-2024 Friday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

 
M.A. (Political Science)  I Semester  : 
  
Paper - I Western Political Thought – I Dr. Kota Rajesh 

Paper – II International Relations – I Dr. Janaki Reddy 

Paper – III Indian Political System  Dr. Nenavath Balu Naik / 
Dr. Jadav Pratap Singh 

Paper - IV Political Sociology  Dr. K. Veeraiah  /  
Dr. P. Vijaya Kumar 
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